Rushmore Conference Week 6 Total
THE PARK RANGERS 141 817
KELLY'S GDB 105 779
KELLY'S 6-PACK 139 775
M8GA MOOSE 103 767
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP 104 743
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES 108 740
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS 123 738
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS 134 738
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL 124 737
BLACK HAWK #1 103 734
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS 139 733
SALLY'S NEC 118 721
MOOSE SHARK B8 154 708
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES 125 704
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS 120 696
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS 106 693
SALLY'S STROKERS 132 685
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS 86 684
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS 101 682
MOOSE SHOOTERS 104 647
THE PARK BREAKERS 108 631

Devil's Tower Conference Week 6 Total
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS 111 870
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED 77 772
EAGLES LONGSHOTS 122 752
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS 95 730
AMERICAN LEGION CUET'S 111 715
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS 158 712
KELLY'S VOODOO 132 707
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK 92 677
EAGLES MISFITS 123 662
OASIS PULL UPS 120 641



Rushmore Conference

JIM OBRIEN
HOWARD HUBER
FRANK ROBBINS
KENNY GREEN
JOSH CUMIFORD
MIKE COYLE
DALE PRICE
JAMES DICKSON
DON SCHWARTZ
ALLAN HAVERLY
TONY PERKINS
DAVE PHILLIPS
RICK WIECZOREK

TRAVIS THOMPSON

NORM FENNER
WES SHELL
GARFIELD STEELE

41
29
28
27
27
26
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20

WEEK 6 HIGH SHOOTERS

Devil's Tower Conference

STEVE HANDBOY
WYATT LEADENS
TOM BOURDEON
CECIL LAGRANDE
JUSTIN TOENNIES
LYDIA BREWER
DALE ROBINSON
ARLIS SCHREIBER
MELISSA JONES

27
26
25
24
24
21
21
20
20



	Week2
	High Shooters

