

Rushmore Conference	Week 6	Total
THE PARK RANGERS	141	817
KELLY'S GDB	105	779
KELLY'S 6-PACK	139	775
M8GA MOOSE	103	767
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP	104	743
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES	108	740
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS	123	738
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS	134	738
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL	124	737
BLACK HAWK #1	103	734
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS	139	733
SALLY'S NEC	118	721
MOOSE SHARK B8	154	708
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES	125	704
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS	120	696
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS	106	693
SALLY'S STROKERS	132	685
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS	86	684
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS	101	682
MOOSE SHOOTERS	104	647
THE PARK BREAKERS	108	631

Devil's Tower Conference	Week 6	Total
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS	111	870
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED	77	772
EAGLES LONGSHOTS	122	752
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS	95	730
AMERICAN LEGION CUE T'S	111	715
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS	158	712
KELLY'S VOODOO	132	707
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK	92	677
EAGLES MISFITS	123	662
OASIS PULL UPS	120	641

WEEK 6 HIGH SHOOTERS

Rushmore Conference

JIM OBRIEN	41
HOWARD HUBER	29
FRANK ROBBINS	28
KENNY GREEN	27
JOSH CUMIFORD	27
MIKE COYLE	26
DALE PRICE	24
JAMES DICKSON	23
DON SCHWARTZ	23
ALLAN HAVERLY	23
TONY PERKINS	22
DAVE PHILLIPS	22
RICK WIECZOREK	21
TRAVIS THOMPSON	21
NORM FENNER	20
WES SHELL	20
GARFIELD STEELE	20

Devil's Tower Conference

STEVE HANDBOY	27
WYATT LEADENS	26
TOM BOURDEON	25
CECIL LAGRANDE	24
JUSTIN TOENNIES	24
LYDIA BREWER	21
DALE ROBINSON	21
ARLIS SCHREIBER	20
MELISSA JONES	20